Ammerseeschwimmen 2025 - Gesamtwertung

Platz

O 00N UL A WN -

A DDA D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRRERPRRRRERPR
WNPOWLOWOWNOONUDWNRPROWLOOMNOUDWNRPROWOOLONOGOUD WNPRELO

Vorname

Johanna
Eduard
Rita
Dieter
Emilia
Lisa

Carl
Magdalena
Sarah
Magdalena
Katja
Klara
Floriant
Julian
Marie
Julia
Hildegard
Armin
Anna
Nico
Anna
Augustin
Melanie
Andreas
Konstantin
Rosi
Gabriele
Simon
Teresa
Georg
Mira
Nina
Ulla
Leonie
Andreas
Jonas
Getraud
Michael
Sandra
Leonie
Sabrina
Andreas
Robert

Name

Plail
Flacker
Steger
Plail
Scholz
Woelki
Koslich
Elsner
Lang
Mayer
Mavyer
Pyroth
Boulogne
Reich
Schweigard
Schittko
Duna
Baur
Mayr
Dossner
Hofmann
Koslich
Reich-Koslich
Ruile
Dill
Krauld
Morhart
Rankl
Riesinger
Braceschi-Mayer
Knappstein
Dossner
Baiter
Schende
Bergler
Lilie
Matzke
Dossner
Hofmann
Herdin
Hammel
Kummer
Schenk

Zeit

00:30:59
00:34:35
00:35:31
00:37:43
00:37:49
00:37:52
00:38:29
00:40:30
00:40:47
00:40:58
00:41:00
00:41:03
00:41:07
00:43:09
00:43:37
00:44:18
00:44:41
00:45:29
00:46:18
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:24
00:47:29
00:48:13
00:48:23
00:48:42
00:48:45
00:48:55
00:49:27
00:49:50
00:50:36
00:50:39
00:50:51
00:51:04
00:51:31
00:51:48
00:52:14
00:52:41
00:53:39
00:53:43
00:54:09

Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast
Mitglied




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Stephan
Lydia
Anika
Thomas
Andreas
Claudia
Jutta
Herbert
Verena
Florian
Angelika
Petra
Christina
Lukas
Raphaela
Simone
Veronika
Alfred
Jamina
Alfred
Katharina
Susanne
Susanne
Ursula
Eva
Majra
Annette
Jana
Regina
Patricia
Marina
Christine
Anita
Hanna
Nicole
Luzia
Lilly
Michael
Kathrin
Volker
Joachim
Max

HeRelmann
Heigl
Koderer
Seitz
Kahnt
Maier
Aichmdiller
Droenlen
Marin
Freier
Ruile
Schendel
Rieger
Denk
Ohlenforst
Gsell
Nitschke
Wieland
Cestonaro
Lammens
Wolters
Weiss-Dickore
Wagner-Rieger
Mayer
Semmler
Denk

Batz
Struck
Freier
Holscher
Menrad
Asam
Schreier
Dreyer
Kuenzler
Pattak
Bauer
Walch
Dossner
Konstanzer
Sandner
Beinhofer

00:54:12
00:54:17
00:54:30
00:54:50
00:55:00
00:55:03
00:55:10
00:55:43
00:56:01
00:56:02
00:56:09
00:56:29
00:56:32
00:56:37
00:56:55
00:57:00
00:57:10
00:57:20
00:57:29
00:57:35
00:57:39
00:57:54
00:58:03
00:58:14
00:58:23
00:59:18
01:00:26
01:01:10
01:01:58
01:02:31
01:04:05
01:04:45
01:04:55
01:05:30
01:06:02
01:07:04
01:07:11
01:07:14
01:07:18
01:07:59
01:13:28
01:16:32

Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Mitglied
Mitglied
Gast
Mitglied
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Mitglied
Gast
Gast
Gast



