Ammerseeschwimmen 2025 - Gesamtwertung



Platz	Vorname	Name	Zeit	
1	Johanna	Plail	00:30:59	Mitglied
2	Eduard	Flacker	00:34:35	Mitglied
3	Rita	Steger	00:35:31	Mitglied
4	Dieter	Plail	00:37:43	Mitglied
5	Emilia	Scholz	00:37:49	Mitglied
6	Lisa	Woelki	00:37:52	Gast
7	Carl	Köslich	00:38:29	Gast
8	Magdalena	Elsner	00:40:30	Gast
9	Sarah	Lang	00:40:47	Gast
10	Magdalena	Mayer	00:40:58	Mitglied
11	Katja	Mayer	00:41:00	Gast
12	Klara	Pyroth	00:41:03	Mitglied
13	Floriant	Boulogne	00:41:07	Mitglied
14	Julian	Reich	00:43:09	Mitglied
15	Marie	Schweigard	00:43:37	Mitglied
16	Julia	Schittko	00:44:18	Mitglied
17	Hildegard	Duna	00:44:41	Mitglied
18	Armin	Baur	00:45:29	Mitglied
19	Anna	Mayr	00:46:18	Mitglied
20	Nico	Dossner	00:46:58	Mitglied
21	Anna	Hofmann	00:47:00	Mitglied
22	Augustin	Köslich	00:47:09	Gast
23	Melanie	Reich-Köslich	00:47:12	Gast
24	Andreas	Ruile	00:47:24	Mitglied
25	Konstantin	Düll	00:47:29	Mitglied
26	Rosi	Krauß	00:48:13	Mitglied
27	Gabriele	Morhart	00:48:23	Mitglied
28	Simon	Rankl	00:48:42	Gast
29	Teresa	Riesinger	00:48:45	Mitglied
30	Georg	Braceschi-Mayer	00:48:55	Gast
31	Mira	Knappstein	00:49:27	Gast
32	Nina	Dossner	00:49:50	Mitglied
33	Ulla	Baiter	00:50:36	Mitglied
34	Leonie	Schendel	00:50:39	Mitglied
35	Andreas	Bergler	00:50:51	Mitglied
36	Jonas	Lilie	00:51:04	Mitglied
37	Getraud	Matzke	00:51:31	Mitglied
38	Michael	Dossner	00:51:48	Mitglied
39	Sandra	Hofmann	00:52:14	Mitglied
40	Leonie	Herdin	00:52:41	Gast
41	Sabrina	Hammel	00:53:39	Gast
42	Andreas	Kummer	00:53:43	Gast
43	Robert	Schenk	00:54:09	Mitglied

44	Stephan	Heßelmann	00:54:12	Gast
45	Lydia	Heigl	00:54:17	Mitglied
46	Anika	Koderer	00:54:30	Gast
47	Thomas	Seitz	00:54:50	Gast
48	Andreas	Kahnt	00:55:00	Gast
49	Claudia	Maier	00:55:03	Mitglied
50	Jutta	Aichmüller	00:55:10	Gast
51	Herbert	Droenlen	00:55:43	Mitglied
52	Verena	Marin	00:56:01	Mitglied
53	Florian	Freier	00:56:02	Gast
54	Angelika	Ruile	00:56:09	Mitglied
55	Petra	Schendel	00:56:29	Mitglied
56	Christina	Rieger	00:56:32	Gast
57	Lukas	Denk	00:56:37	Gast
58	Raphaela	Ohlenforst	00:56:55	Gast
59	Simone	Gsell	00:57:00	Gast
60	Veronika	Nitschke	00:57:10	Gast
61	Alfred	Wieland	00:57:20	Gast
62	Jamina	Cestonaro	00:57:29	Mitglied
63	Alfred	Lammens	00:57:35	Gast
64	Katharina	Wolters	00:57:39	Gast
65	Susanne	Weiss-Dickore	00:57:54	Gast
66	Susanne	Wagner-Rieger	00:58:03	Gast
67	Ursula	Mayer	00:58:14	Mitglied
68	Eva	Semmler	00:58:23	Gast
69	Majra	Denk	00:59:18	Gast
70	Annette	Batz	01:00:26	Gast
71	Jana	Struck	01:01:10	Mitglied
72	Regina	Freier	01:01:58	Gast
73	Patricia	Hölscher	01:02:31	Gast
74	Marina	Menrad	01:04:05	Gast
75	Christine	Asam	01:04:45	Gast
76	Anita	Schreier	01:04:55	Gast
77	Hanna	Dreyer	01:05:30	Gast
78	Nicole	Kuenzler	01:06:02	Gast
79	Luzia	Pattak	01:07:04	Mitglied
80	Lilly	Bauer	01:07:11	Gast
81	Michael	Walch	01:07:14	Gast
82	Kathrin	Dossner	01:07:18	Mitglied
83	Volker	Konstanzer	01:07:59	Gast
84	Joachim	Sandner	01:13:28	Gast
85	Max	Beinhofer	01:16:32	Gast